
Pos 

 

MH2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

MH3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNS 

DNS 

 

MH4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNS 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNS 

 

WH3 

1 

Nr. 

204 

205 

202 

201 

209 

213 

210 

211 

217 

212 

207 

214 

208 

216 

206 

215 

227 

218 

219 

220 

225 

226 

221 

228 

1 

Naam 

Roy Op de Beeck 

Bart Paulissen 

Luc Francois 

Pascal Cosyns 

Mischa Hielkema 

Marvin Odent 

Sander Koomen 

Marko Kovalainen 

Kenny Vangampelaere 

Staf Mertens 

Benoit Delmotte 

Michel Strieleman 

Ward D'hulster 

Bert Vandervaeren 

Hans De Gryse 

Christophe Van Looy 

Stefaan Vanhaverbeke 

Jerome Foulon 

Gerard Kalis 

Steve Keppens 

Richard Pont 

Erik van der Jagt 

Mehdi Oueslati 

Johan Reekers 

Laurence VandeVyver 

Categorie 

MH2 

MH2 

MH2 

MH2 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH3 

MH4 

MH4 

MH4 

MH4 

MH4 

MH4 

MH4 

MH5 

WH3 

Ronden 

19 

19 

19 

18 

26 

26 

25 

24 

24 

23 

22 

22 

21 

17 

24 

24 

24 

23 

22 

21 

24 

Verschil 

2.708 

9.356 

1 Ronde 

1:21.2 11 

1 Ronde 

2 R onden 

2  R onden 

3  R onden 

4  R onden 

4  R onden 

5  R onden 

9  R onden 

53.512 

1:19.745  

1 Ronde 

2 R onden 

3  R onden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:04:10.703 

1:04:13.411 

1:04:20.059 

1:03:17.607 

1:00:59.356 

1:02:20.567 

1:01:56.455 

1:01:08.554 

1:02:05.696 

1:01:12.726 

1:02:30.653 

1:02:32.101 

1:02:12.227 

1:03:19.379 

1:01:11.284 

1:02:04.796 

1:02:31.029 

1:01:11.557 

1:01:12.721 

1:02:46.309 

1:02:19.564 

Beste Td 

3:09.256 

3:14.581 

3:15.652 

3:05.494 

2:16.108 

2:16.302 

2:17.005 

2:22.161 

2:21.144 

2:27.601 

2:39.699 

2:32.924 

2:52.973 

3:24.780 

2:20.628 

2:29.444 

2:29.181 

2:28.691 

2:30.775 

2:52.924 

2:30.876 

Licentie 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 24/04/2022 15:02:41 

Julia Verwulgen 

Race directeur 

Officials Cycling Vlaanderen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Parantee vzw 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

Handbikes & Driewielers 

Wedstrijd 

Dendermonde 1,400 km 

24/04/2022 13:45 



Pos 

 

MC2 

1 

2 

 

MC3 

1 

2 

 

MC4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

MC5 

1 

2 

3 

 

MVE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Niet geclassificeerd 

DNS 

 

WASS 

1 

 

WC2 

1 

 

WVE 

1 

2 

Nr. 

2 

3 

5 

4 

6 

8 

9 

7 

10 

11 

12 

29 

16 

15 

23 

31 

25 

20 

24 

18 

17 

13 

26 

27 

22 

19 

28 

30 

14 

61 

62 

65 

63 

Naam 

Bj”rn Fredriksson 

Lennert Vanlathem 

Jan Vissers 

Jochen Maes 

Peter Caubergh 

Jarno Thierens 

Michel Welvaert 

Pieter Stremes 

Diederik Ampe 

Noah Demeure 

Marijn Van Olmen 

Glenn Verresen 

Lars de Jong 

Gunther Boons 

Florian Sleeckx 

Jelle Willemen 

Kurt Van Esbroeck 

Denny Paesen 

Jimmy Van Craeynest 

Joren Degraeve 

Nicolas De Kuyper 

Maximilliani Ansoms 

Giovanni Van Herbergen 

Nick Vandenberghe 

Dieter Peeters 

Brent Maes 

Jan Vekemans 

Maarten Willemen 

Johan Bellen 

Laura Lauwerijs 

Nancy Gilliams 

Femke Willemen 

Silke Bastiaensen 

Categorie 

MC2 

MC2 

MC3 

MC3 

MC4 

MC4 

MC4 

MC4 

MC5 

MC5 

MC5 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

MVE 

WASS 

WC2 

WVE 

WVE 

Ronden 

26 

23 

27 

25 

30 

30 

28 

27 

30 

25 

23 

30 

30 

30 

30 

29 

29 

28 

28 

27 

27 

27 

24 

23 

23 

23 

21 

8 

28 

18 

23 

23 

Verschil 

3 R onden 

2  R onden 

46.235 

2 R onden 

3  R onden 

5  R onden 

7  R onden 

0.317 

3.026 

32.086 

1 Ronde 

1 Ronde 

2 R onden 

2  R onden 

3  R onden 

3  R onden 

3  R onden 

6  R onden 

7  R onden 

7  R onden 

7  R onden 

9  R onden 

2 2  R o n d e n  

0.866 

Tot. Tijd 

1:05:31.282 

1:06:26.104 

1:04:21.452 

1:05:48.374 

1:04:09.838 

1:04:56.073 

1:04:36.268 

1:04:22.193 

1:04:02.446 

1:05:49.366 

1:05:44.365 

1:04:00.382 

1:04:00.699 

1:04:03.408 

1:04:32.468 

1:04:57.365 

1:04:57.989 

1:05:02.702 

1:05:14.185 

1:05:06.609 

1:05:51.178 

1:05:51.459 

1:05:29.580 

1:04:58.992 

1:05:08.243 

1:06:43.332 

1:06:38.904 

17:27.911 

1:05:30.856 

1:06:09.365 

1:05:32.757 

1:05:33.623 

Beste Td 

2:18.458 

2:30.463 

2:12.863 

2:25.535 

1:58.258 

1:56.558 

2:02.256 

2:09.042 

1:56.829 

2:17.502 

2:17.874 

1:56.007 

1:57.624 

1:54.003 

1:57.097 

1:57.315 

2:02.314 

1:57.354 

2:04.361 

2:04.837 

2:01.216 

2:05.042 

2:15.704 

2:29.680 

2:16.850 

2:45.726 

2:17.672 

1:57.849 

2:02.025 

3:14.296 

2:14.394 

2:16.539 

Licentie 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 24/04/2022 17:05:24 

Julia Verwulgen 

Race directeur 

Officials Cycling Vlaanderen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Parantee vzw 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

Tweewielers & Tandems 

Wedstrijd 

Dendermonde 1,400 km 

24/04/2022 15:45 
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Pos 

3 

Nr. 

64 

Naam 

Shauny Van Steen 

Categorie 

WVE 

Ronden 

20 

Verschil 

3 R onden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:04:58.564 

Beste Td 

2:41.909 

Licentie 

 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 24/04/2022 17:05:24 

Julia Verwulgen 

Race directeur 

Officials Cycling Vlaanderen 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: Parantee vzw 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

G-wielrennen - competitie - Dendermonde 

Tweewielers & Tandems 

Wedstrijd 

Dendermonde 1,400 km 

24/04/2022 15:45 
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